PROVEN SOLUTIONS FOR CONCRETE, STEEL AND TIMBER APPLICATIONS
Repair, Protection and Strengthening Application Guide
(800) 999-5099  |  www.strongtie.com
Simpson Strong-Tie® Repair, Protection and Strengthening products are
designed, tested and manufactured to offer high-performance solutions that
provide lasting results. We address your specific condition with a repair plan
tailored to your needs, while minimizing downtime or loss of structure use.
From custom-manufactured fiberglass jackets to fiber-reinforced polymer systems

reinforced column ties
1
2
3
4
5
6
16  |  RPS Application Guide	  (800) 999-5099  |  www.strongtie.com                    © 2016 SIMPSON STRONG-TIE COMPANY INC.  F-R-APPGUIDE16
Components Several types of FRP fabrics are available to
meet specifier and contractor requirements.
Field lamination provides flexibility and short
installation times, resulting in lower labor costs
and less downtime than traditional retrofit methods.
Carbon Fiber Fabrics
Code-Listed Unidirectional Carbon Fabric
CSS-CUCF11* – 11 oz./yd.2 (370 g/m2)
CSS-CUCF22* – 22 oz./yd.² (740 g/m2)
CSS-CUCF44* – 44 oz./yd.2 (1490 g/m2)
Unidirectional Carbon Fabric
CSS-UCF10 – 10 oz./yd.2 (340 g/m2)
CSS-UCF20 – 20 oz./yd.2 (680 g/m2)
Bidirectional Carbon Fabric
CSS-BCF06 (0 /90) – 6 oz./yd.2 (204 g/m2)
CSS-BCF018 (0 /90) – 18 oz./yd.2 (611 g/m2)
CSS-BCF418 (+/– 45) – 18 oz./yd.2 (611 g/m2)
E-Glass Fiber Fabrics
Code-Listed Unidirectional E-Glass Fabric
CSS-CUGF27* – 27 oz./yd.2 (915 g/m2)
Code-Listed Bidirectional E-Glass Fabric
CSS-CBGF424* (+/– 45) – 24 oz./yd.2 (814 g/m2)
Bidirectional E-Glass Fabric
CSS-BGF012 (0 /90) – 12 oz./yd.2 (407 g/m2)
CSS-BGF018 (0 /90) – 18 oz./yd.2 (611 g/m2)
Epoxies
Epoxy Primer and Saturant
CSS-ES is a two-component, high-strength,
high-modulus epoxy resin used to prime substrates